FOIA001:01669832

To: Nikki Moore[nmoore@blm.gov]; Christopher McAlear[cmcalear@blm.gov]; Sally
Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]; Peter Malijpmali@blm.gov]; Robert Wick[rwick@blm.gov]; Robin
Hawks[rhawks@blm.gov]; Rachel Wootton[rwootton@blm.gov]; Bailey, Cathi M[c1bailey@blm.gov];
Cohen, llana R[icohen@blm.gov]; James Sippel[jsippel@blm.gov]; Salt, Deborah A[debsalt@blm.gov];
Timothy Fisher[tifisher@blm.gov]; Mara Alexander[malexander@blm.gov]; Anne (Annie)
Ebbers[aebbers@blm.gov]; Cindy Osorto[cosorto@blm.gov]

From: Nelson, Britta

Sent: 2017-02-27T716:15:18-05:00

Importance: Normal

Subject: Monthly Hot Topic Snapshot for week of February 27

Received: 2017-02-27T16:16:12-05:00

Monthly Hot Topic Snapshot for week of February 27.docx

FY2017 Tracking Spreadsheet.xIsx

Hi Nikki, the Monthly Hot Topic Snapshot for the week of February 27 is
attached. Also attached is the WO410 tracking spreadsheet.

Please let me know if you have any questions. Thanks.

Britta Nelson, M.P.A., Program Analyst
National Conservation Lands (W0-410)
Bureau of Land Management
303.236.0539
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DTS #

BLM0009617

BLMO0009637

BLMO0006244

BLMR001342

BLMR006696
BLMO0008813

BLMO0009609

BLMO0009630

BLMO0009617
BLMO0009667
BLMO0009669
BLMO0009670
BLMO0009671

BLMO0009672
BLMO0009674
BLMO0009679
BLMO0009682

BLM0009683

BLMO0009709

BLMO0009814
BLMO0009796
BLM0009783

Name

Donation of Private Lands to the
Bureau of Land Management (BLM) for
Addition to the Sabinoso Wilderness
Area

Response to SO 3342 on Tribal
Partnerships & Cooperative
Management

Proposed San Joaquin Wild and Scenic
River Designation

Call for Nominations for GSENMAC

Awaiting signatures from other
agencies NATIONAL TRAILS SYSTEM
MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING
WSR 50th Anniversary MOU

Write in campaign: oppose potential
Bears Ears Monument

Supports expansion of Cascade
Siskiyou National Monument
Donation of Private Lands to the
Bureau of Land Management (BLM) for
Addition to the Sabinoso Wilderness
Area

Bears Ears

Bears Ears

Bears Ears and Gold Butte

Bears Ears

California Costal National Monument
Bears Ears
Bears Ears

Bears Ears

Gold Butte National Monument
proposal

FY 2017 National Monument &
National Conservation Area Program
Manager's Reports IM

2017 Interagency National Wilderness
Leadership Training

Bears Ears National Monument

Bears Ears thank you

Date Rec'd by
Wo0410

12/29/2016

12/20/2016

4/14/2016

11/22/2016

11/28/2016
11/29/2016

12/15/2016

12/20/2016

12/29/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016

12/30/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016

12/30/2016

1/5/2017

1/26/2017
1/25/2017
1/23/2017
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